
LOT 24 FOREST PLANTATION UNIT 3.

WD 1323-1140, WD 1353-2305, WD 1

JWK INVESTMENTS LLC
305 JULIA STREET
NEW SMYRNA BEACH, FL 32168

34-3S-16-02461-324

0000 VACANT
06

34316.060 1.00/

3989 NW CANTERBURY LN, LAKE CITY
05/01/2023 MLU

06/06/2023 KS 0.32 24,000 0 0 24,000

STANDARD
1

0
0

24,000
24,000

574
23,426

0
23,426
24,000

0

24,000

1424/2394 11/03/2020 WD U V 30 175,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PK FOREST INVESTMENTS

JWK INVESTMENTS LLC

1395/0634 9/23/2019 WD Q V 05 250,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MILLENIA CAPITAL INC

PK FOREST INVESTMEN
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0

1 0000 C VAC RES 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 24,000.00 24,000.00 24,000


